PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

ADDENDUM NO. 2 TO JOC Task Order 05810-C1505D-001-000
FOR
Mt. Greenwood Annex Site Preparation
DATE: November 22, 2010
NOTICE OF CHANGES IN CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

The following changes are hereby made in the Contract Documents.

CHANGES TO 100% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT DRAWINGS:

Change 1: Provide a permanent steel casing in lieu of a temporary casing for one additional caisson

near column line as indicated on the attached sketch

ATTACHMENTS:
1 SSK-SP-2, 1-page, mark 2, dated 11/22/10.
END OF ADDENDUM NO.2
Mayor Richard M. Daley, Chairman Erin Lavin Cabonargi, Executive Director
ADDENDUM NO. 2 1 DATE: 11/22/2010




&
/

\

\
1
|

/

/

/
-~ CSN-10.0

\ B/EXIST. FTG. EL.

7’_5”
VIE +89'=0" (V.LF.)
PRTIAL CAISSON PLAN
1/8”:1 ’—O”
SMNG-A Architects, Ltd. PROJECT: MT. GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ANNEX ISSUE DATE: 11.22.10

Schroeder Murchie
Niemiec Gazda-Auskalnis

Architecture
Planning
Interior Architecture

936 West Huron Street
Chicago, lllinois 60622
312. 829.3355 voice
312. 829.8187 fax

SMNG-ANO.: 1007

PBC NO.:

CONTRACT NO.: 08510
ISSUE:
TITLE:

COMMENTS:

ISSUE FOR ADDENDUM 2 SITE PREPARATION
PARTIAL CAISSON PLAN (REF: SHEET $1.0)

MECH# 10025

SoK-SP-2




